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2025 ACT Open Junior Division 2 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Nirav
Dheerajkumar
Aariz Faisal
June Steele
Noah Webb
Samuel Quinell

Artie Kross

Nirav
Dheerajkumar

Aariz Faisal
June Steele
Noah Webb
Samuel Quinell

Artie Kross

Played Matches Matches lost

won
2 2
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 0
2 0

Matches won
%

100%

100%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Games Games lost Games won %
won

6 1 85.7%
6 0 100%
4 4 50%
3 3 50%
1 6 14.3%
0 6 0%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

72

69

70

55

49

39

48

37

72

60

71

66

60%

65.1%

49.3%

47.8%

40.8%

37.1%
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