

## 2025 ACT Open Junior Division 2 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played		Matches lost	Matches won %	Games Gar won	nes lost Ga	mes won %	Points Poi won	nts lost Poi	
1.	Nirav Dheerajkumar	Nirav Dheerajkumar	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	72	48	60%
2.	Aariz Faisal	Aariz Faisal	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	69	37	65.1%
3.	June Steele	June Steele	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	70	72	49.3%
4.	Noah Webb	Noah Webb	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	55	60	47.8%
5.	Samuel Quinell	Samuel Quinell	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	49	71	40.8%
6.	Artie Kross	Artie Kross	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	39	66	37.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:02:22